AERA 2" CYLINDER
PENDANT, PENDANT ASYMMETRIC
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

and integral driver.
39 Specify RAL#.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID 1 DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
AE2CYP - Aera 2"
Cylinder Pendant
AE2CYPASY -
Aera 2" Cylinder
Pendant
Asymmetric
1 �Pendant Wall Wash
also available. Consult
other spec sheet.
DI -
Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
DIRECT/INDIRECT 2 DIRECT FTMW - Matte
white
FTMB - Matte black
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom
finish, specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel
PHL - Pinhole
BVLD -
Decorative
bevel
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
6IN - 6"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
4IN 3 - 4"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
CH#IN 4 - Custom height
2 �Only available with DR canopy option when specified with integral drivers.
3 �Not available with DMNC/DMRM canopy options when specified with integral drivers.
4 �Specify height (#) in 1" increments only. Up to maximum 36".
For minimum heights, see page 5.
LENS *
See page 5 for details
LIGHT SOURCE DIRECT BEAM COLOR QUALITY CRI COLOR TEMP. ACCESSORIES *
See page 5 for details
VOLTAGE
At baffle (choose 1 option)
Specify NOL for Pinhole
SW - Static white
FS - Full
spectrum static
white
10DEG 5 - 10° Very narrow
spot
15DEG 5 - 15° Narrow spot
25DEG - 25° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
80DEG 6 - 80° Very wide
flood
90DEG 6 - 90° Open flood
5 �Not available with full
spectrum.
6 �Not available with
Asymmetric.
2STP 7 - 2 Step
MacAdam Ellipse

integral driver.
19 Specify RAL#.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID 1 DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
D
AE2CYP - Aera 2" Cylinder
Pendant
AE2CYPASY - Aera 2"
Cylinder Pendant
Asymmetric
1 �Pendant Wall Wash also
available. Consult other spec
sheet.
D - Direct 4IN 2 - 4"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
CH#IN 3 - Custom height
2 �Not available with DMNC/DMRM
canopy options when specified with
integral drivers.
3 �Specify height (#) in 1" increments
only. Up to maximum 36".
For minimum heights, see page 5.
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel
PHL - Pinhole
BVLD - Decorative bevel
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
AERA 2" CYLINDER
PENDANT, PENDANT ASYMMETRIC
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA2-CYLINDER-PENDANT-SPEC-REV6  March 24, 20254 / 11
Title 24 JA8
Project:
Type:
LENS *
See page 5 for details
LIGHT SOURCE DIRECT BEAM COLOR QUALITY CRI COLOR TEMP. ACCESSORY *
See page 5 for details
VOLTAGE
90CRI
At baffle
Specify NOL for Pinhole
SW - Static white 15DEG - 15° Narrow spot
25DEG - 25° Spot
35DEG - 35° Narrow flood
50DEG - 50° Wide flood
80DEG 4 - 80° Very wide flood
90DEG 4 - 90° Open flood
4 �Not available with Asymmetric.
2STP - 2 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
3STP - 3 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
90CRI - 90 CRI 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K

and integral driver.
21 Specify RAL#.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID 1 DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
D
AE2CYP - Aera 2" Cylinder
Pendant
AE2CYPASY - Aera 2"
Cylinder Pendant
Asymmetric
1 �Pendant Wall Wash also
available. Consult other spec
sheet.
D - Direct 4IN 2 - 4"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
CH#IN 3 - Custom height
2 �Not available with DMNC/DMRM
canopy options when specified with
integral drivers.
3 �Specify height (#) in 1" increments
only. Up to maximum 36".
For minimum heights, see page 5.
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel
PHL - Pinhole
BVLD - Decorative bevel
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
AERA 2" CYLINDER
PENDANT, PENDANT ASYMMETRIC
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA2-CYLINDER-PENDANT-SPEC-REV6  March 24, 20255 / 11
6"
8"
12"
2 3/16"
4"
8"
12"
2 3/16"
BVL
Bevel